U16 / U18-Hallenvergleichskampf am 13. Marz 2016 in Saarbriicken

Die saarlandischen Ergebnisse im Uberblick:

Klasse/Disziplin
MU16

60m Einlage
60m

800m

60m Hirden

4x100m

Hochsprung
Weitsprung

KugelstolRen
MU18

60m Einlage
60m

200m

800m

60m Hirden

4x200m

Hochsprung
Stabhochsprung
Weitsprung

KugelstolRen
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Name

. Lennart Lau

. Jonah Feindl|

. Robin Hermann

. Marcel Park

. Philipp Oehling

. Julien Egeling

. Philipp Oehling

. Guy Wolf

. Robin Hermann, Jonas Freyler,

Jonah Feindl, Marcel Park
Lennart Lau, Niels Diehl,
Guy Wolf, Biet Julian

. Robin Hermann
. Niels Diehl

. Jonas Freyler

. Philipp Oehling
. Jonas Freyler

. Julian Biet

. Robby Welsch

. Marius Kneip

. Gianluca Stefania
. Eric Espin

. Oliver Jakob

. Bjorn Ritter

. Nico Eiden

. James Maguire

. Alexander Jung

. Felix Greifenberg
. Robby Welsch, Bjérn Ritter,

Nico Eiden, Marius Kneip

. Oliver Jakob, Tomas Schlegel,

Felix Greifenberg, Valentin Moll

. Alexander Jung
10.
. Tomas Schlegel
. Alexander Jung
. Robby Welsch
. Nico Eiden

. Valentin Moll

. Tomas Schlegel

Felix Greifenberg

Verein

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
TV Homburg

LA Team Saar

LSG Saarbr.-Sulzbachtal
LG Saar 70

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbricken
LG Saar 70

LSG Saarbr.-Sulzbachtal

LA Team Saar
LG Saar 70
TV Homburg
LG Saar 70
TV Homburg
TV Homburg

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LC Rehlingen
LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LAZ Saar 05 Saarbricken
LC Rehlingen
TV Homburg
LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

ATSV Saarbriicken

TuS Neunkirchen

LC Rehlingen

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LAZ Saar 05 Saarbricken
LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
TuS Neunkirchen

Leistung

7,79
8,10
7,38
7,66
2:07,36
2:14,00
9,23
9,61

47,89

48,32
1,62
1,56
6,27
5,39

15,47

13,06

7,18
7,52
7,23
7,38
24,07
24,08
2:01,11
2:02,14
8,88
9,63

1:34,42

1:43,19
1,81
1,55

4

4
6,18
5,85
16,52
15,08



U16 / U18-Hallenvergleichskampf am 13. Marz 2016 in Saarbriicken

Die saarlandischen Ergebnisse im Uberblick:

Klasse/Disziplin
Wu1le6

60m Einlage
60m

800m

60m Hirden

4x100m

Hochsprung
Weitsprung
KugelstolRen
Wwu18

60m Einlage
60m

200m

800m

60m Hirden
4x200m

Hochsprung
Stabhochsprung
Weitsprung

KugelstoRen

Platz
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Name

. Lena Weidler

. Carola Lorang

. Saskia Woidy

. Paula PreuRe

. Miriam Marx

. Katrin Marx

. Carola Lorang

. Louisa Flachsland
. Carola Lorang, Lena Weidler,
Saskia Woidy, Paula PreulRe

. Louisa Flachsland, Katrin Marx,

Jule Woll, Joanna Mauer

. Sally Speicher

. Joanna Mauer

. Saskia Woidy

. Louisa Flachsland
. Isabell Mees

. Jule Woll

. Lea Rink

. Mona Bickelmann
. Hanna Schopper

. Anna Rausch

. Anna Rausch

. Teresa Bubel

. Katharina Welker
. Isabelle Steffen

. Sophie Annel

. Teresa Bubel, Francine Philipp,
Anna Rausch, Sophie Annel

Lea Rink, Mona Bickelmann,
Katharina Welker, Hanna Schopper
. Francine Philipp
. Silvana Tinnes

. Paula Fischer

. Jeanne Wieland
. Teresa Bubel

. Francine Philipp
. Kristin Stickdorn
. Lara Arand

Verein

LA Team Saar

LC Rehlingen

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LAZ Saar 05 Saarbricken
LV Merzig

LV Merzig

LC Rehlingen

SC Friedrichsthal

LA Team Saar

LAF Merchweiler

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
SC Friedrichsthal

TV Bliesen

LG Saar 70

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LC Rehlingen

TV St. Wendel

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbricken
LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LAZ Saar 05 Saarbricken
ATSV Saarbriicken

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbricken
LA Team Saar

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbricken
ATSV Saarbriicken

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbricken
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LA Team Saar

Leistung

8,17
8,37
7,97
8,08
2:23,93
2:24,71
9,30
9,38

50,45

55,65
1,55
1,49
5,50
5,19
11,84
11,36

8,09
8,23
7,93
7,97
26,12
26,61
2:23,52
2:26,35
9,10

1:44,18

1:47,13
1,63
1,54
2,40
2,40
5,36
5,35
13,24
11,00



